11451 Belcher Road South  •  Largo, FL 33773  •  USA • +1 (727) 447-6140
www.airmonitor.com/hvac/  •  hvacsales@airmonitor.com
DOC-0007232
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
SUBMITTAL SHEET
OAM II AIRFLOW STATION
OUTDOOR AIRFLOW MEASURING SYSTEM

OUTDOOR AIRFLOW MEASURING SYSTEM
OAM II AFS = Outdoor Airflow Measuring Station
Airflow Station Model Number Coding = OAM II-AFS-ABC-DEF-GGH
A = Long Dimension (in)
C = Casing Width (in)
D = Materials of Construction
E = Screen Material of Construction
F = Process Connections
H = Uni-Sensor Design
GG = Number of Sensors
B = Short Dimension (in)
A = 8” to 12”
B = >12” to 24”
C = >24” to 36”
D = >36” to 48”
E = >48” to 60”
F = >60” to 72”
A = 8” depth (Default)
C = Up to 16” depth
D = Up to 24” depth
1 = 14 ga Galvanized steel, 1½” 90 degree flanges
1 = Expanded Metal, 61% FA
2 = ¼” comp fittings
3 = 3/16” hose barb fittings
3 = 3” Uni-Sensor, typical
01 = 1
02 = 2
03 = 3
04 = 4
05 = 5
A = 8” to 12”
B = >12” to 24”
C = >24” to 36”
D = >36” to 48”
E = >48” to 60”
F = >60” to 72”
G = >72” to 84”
H = >84” to 96”
I = >96” to 108”
J = >108” to 120”
K = >120” to 132”
L = >132” to 144”
G = >72” to 84”
H = >84” to 96”
I = >96” to 108”
J = >108” to 120”
K = >120” to 132”
L = >132” to 144”
R = Round duct
Notes
1.	 Uni-sensor qty is based on type and size of installation
2.	 Options selected may impact price.
06 = 6
07 = 7
08 = 8
09 = 9
10 = 10